
Spring 2022 Interdisciplinary Courses 

AAAS 
10001 AAAS 101 1 Intro African/Afr-Am Studies 
10688 ANT 200 1 Cultural Anthropology 
10170 ARH 145 1 Introduction to African Art 
10171 ARH 243 1 Fashion in Africa 
10301 EDU 271 1 School & Society 
10304 EDU 271 H1X School & Society 
10303 EDU 280 1 Diversity in American Edu_CE 
10140 ENG 190 1X Txt/Contxt: American Icons 
10102 ENV 340 H1X Environmental Justice 
10650 HIS 120 1X DoD: Impending US Crisis, 1850s 
10176 HIS 395 1 Topic: Afro-Latin Am 
10081 SOC 330 1 Social Movements 
10084 SOC 360 1 Poverty & Social Welfare_CE 
10586 RFLA 200H 03 Otherness in World Music 
10586 RFLA 300 09 Incarceration & Inequality 
10037 GBH 200 1 Intro to Public Health 
10088 SE 220 1 Global Dev: Challenge/Opportun 
10089 SE 220 2 Global Dev: Challenge/Opportun 
10076 SOC 111 1 Social Problems 
AMST 
10691 ANT 395 1 Topic: Ethnography of US South 
10693 ANT 395 2 Topic: Culture & Health in the U.S. 
10099 ENV 289 1 Nature in the City 
10103 ENV 380 H1X American Environmental History 
10183 POL 160 1 Intro to American Politics 
10195 POL 375 1 American Political Thought 
10199 POL 382 1 Constitutional Law 
10301 EDU 271 1 School & Society 
10304 EDU 271 H1X School & Society 
10102 ENV 340 H1X Environmental Justice 
10084 SOC 360 1 Poverty & Social Welfare_CE 
10303 EDU 280 1 Diversity in American Edu_CE 
10505 PHI 302 1 American Philosophy 
10076 SOC 111 1 Social Problems 
ANT 
10037 GBH 200 1 Intro to Public Health 
10692 GBH 310 1 Intro to Global Health 
ARCH 
10040 AN 210 1 Human Evolution 
10043 AN 227 1 Curating Arch. Collections 
10170 ARH 145 1 Introduction to African Art 
10710 ARH 315 1 Topic: The Early Mediterranean  
ASIA 
10690 ANT 295 2 Topic: Cultures of South Asia 
10627 ASA 300 1 Cinema and Society in China 
10209 CHN 301 1 Advanced Chinese I 
10210 CHN 302 1 Advanced Chinee II 
10179 HIS 161 1 Modern China 
10181 HIS 367 1 U.S.-China Relations 
10496 REL 217 H1X Jewish Life & Thought 
10088 SE 220 1 Global Dev: Challenge/Opportun 
10089 SE 220 2 Global Dev: Challenge/Opportun 
CLS 
10710 ARH 315 1 Topic: The Early Mediterranean  
10174 HIS 125 1 Hist of a City: Ancient Athens 
10173 HIS 335 1 The Dark Ages? 300-800 
10516 RFLA 200A 03 Greek & Roman Art in Myth 



Spring 2022 Interdisciplinary Courses 

10061 ECO 202 1 Econ in Historical Perspective 
10062 ECO 202 H1X Econ in Historical Perspective 
10064 ECO 203 1 Prin Micro & Macro Economics 
10065 ECO 203 H1X Prin Micro & Macro Economics 
10068 ECO 303 1 Intermediate Microeconomics 
10258 ECO 304 1 Intermediate Macroeconomics 
10259 ECO 306 1 Monetary Economics 
10070 ECO 312 1 Alternative Econ Perspectives 
10073 ECO 385 1 Health Economics 
10650 HIS 120 1X DoD: Impending US Crisis, 1850s 
10177 HIS 125 2 History of a City: Lima 
10179 HIS 161 1 Modern China 
10181 HIS 367 1 U.S.-China Relations 
10176 HIS 395 1 Topic: Afro-Latin Am 
10187 POL 304 1 Middle East Politics 
10197 POL 309 1 Global Democratization 
10198 POL 330 1 Peace and Conflict Studies 
10196 POL 453 1 Capstone in Int'l Relations 
10291 SPN 341 1 Spanish Film/Cultural Trends 
10292 SPN 341 2 Spanish Film/Cultural Trends 
10295 SPN 342 1 Latin American Film 
JWS 
10187 POL 304 1 Middle East Politics 
10496 REL 217 H1X Jewish Life & Thought 
10499 REL 218 1 Christianity: Thought/Practice 
10583 RFLA 300 08 Learn&Teach about Holocaust 
LACS 
10434 BUS 233 1 Micro & Macro Economics 
10435 BUS 233 2 Micro & Macro Economics 
10437 BUS 233 3 Micro & Macro Economics 
10438 BUS 233 4 Micro & Macro Economics 
10439 BUS 233 5 Micro & Macro Economics 
10064 ECO 203 1 Prin Micro & Macro Economics 
10065 ECO 203 H1X Prin Micro & Macro Economics 
10098 ENV 365 1 Envir & Dev in Central Amer 
10177 HIS 125 2 History of a City: Lima 


